SSP-MOE: Total Number of Two Parent Families

Calendar and Fiscal Year 2017
As of 07/31/2018

State Oct-16 Nov-16 Dec-16

Jan-17

Feb-17

Mar-17

Apr-17

May-17

Jun-17

Jul-17

Aug-17

Sep-17

Oct-17

Nov-17

Dec-17

Average
FY 2017

Average
CY 2017

U.S. Totals 95,552 95,289 90,663
Alabama - - -
Alaska - - -
Arizona - - -
Arkansas - - -
California 70,590 69,856 65,183
Colorado - - -
Connecticut - - -
Delaware - - -
District of Columbia - - -
Florida - - -
Georgia - - -
Guam - - -
Hawaii - - -
Idaho - - -
lllinois - - -
Indiana 11 12 14
lowa 97 110 93
Kansas - - -
Kentucky - - -
Louisiana - - -
Maine 7,515 7,425 7,299
Maryland - - -
Massachusetts 1,888 1,952 2,047
Michigan - - -
Minnesota - - -
Mississippi - - -
Missouri - - -
Montana - - -
Nebraska - - -
Nevada - - -
New Hampshire 20 25 25
New Jersey - - -
New Mexico - - -
New York 891 1,219 1,205
North Carolina - - -
North Dakota - - -
Ohio - - -
Oklahoma - - -
Oregon 7,920 7,761 7,635
Pennsylvania - - -
Puerto Rico - - -
Rhode Island - - -
South Carolina - - -
South Dakota - - -
Tennessee - - -
Texas - - -
Utah - - -
Vermont 192 191 197
Virgin Islands - - -
Virginia - - -
W ashington 6,251 6,574 6,802
West Virginia - - -
Wisconsin 177 164 163
Wyoming - - -
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22,722

23,230

23,389

87,321
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69,641

Notes:

Fiscal year average is based on data Oct. 2016 through Sep. 2017
Calendar year average is based on data Jan. 2017 through Dec. 2017
"-" - data inapplicable
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